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In this test, we put pallet forks through a 

two-part test to evaluate their frame and 

tine strength. See why Bobcat pallet 

forks offer strength and 

endurance that exceed 

the industry benchmarks.

STRENGTH CHALLENGE

Heavy-Duty Loader Rated 
Operating Capacity

Pallet Fork Load 
Rating at 24 in.

2,000 lb. (910 kg) 1,300 lb. (590 kg)
2,200 lb. (1,000 kg) 1,430 lb. (650 kg)
2,400 lb. (1,090 kg) 1,560 lb. (710 kg)
2,600 lb. (1,180 kg) 1,690 lb. (770 kg)
2,800 lb. (1,270 kg) 1,820 lb. (830 kg)
3,000 lb. (1,360 kg) 1,950 lb. (880 kg)
3,200 lb. (1,450 kg) 2,080 lb. (940 kg)
3,400 lb. (1,540 kg) 2,210 lb. (1,000 kg)
3,600 lb. (1,630 kg) 2,340 lb. (1,060 kg)

WT.

24.00 in.
(610 mm)

15.75 in.
(400 mm)

Standard Loader Rated 
Operating Capacity

Pallet Fork Load 
Rating at 24 in.

950 lb. (430 kg) 410 lb. (190 kg)
1,200 lb. (540 kg) 660 lb. (300 kg)
1,300 lb. (590 kg) 770 lb. (350 kg)
1,500 lb. (680 kg) 950 lb. (430 kg)
1,700 lb. (770 kg) 1,120 lb. (510 kg)
1,900 lb. (860 kg) 1,270 lb. (580 kg)
2,100 lb. (950 kg) 1,380 lb. (630 kg)

2,300 lb. (1,040 kg) 1,500 lb. (680 kg)
2,500 lb. (1,130 kg) 1,560 lb. (710 kg)

WT.

24.00 in.
(610 mm)

15.75 in.
(400 mm)

Small Loader Rated 
Operating Capacity

Pallet Fork Load 
Rating at 15.75 in.

500 lb. (230 kg) 260 lb. (120 kg)

600 lb. (270 kg) 350 lb. (160 kg)

700 lb. (320 kg) 440 lb. (200 kg)
WT.

24.00 in.
(610 mm)

15.75 in.
(400 mm)

Hydraulic Loader Rated 
Operating Capacity

Pallet Fork Load 
Rating at 24 in.

900 lb. (408 kg) 360 lb. (160 kg)
1,300 lb. (590 kg) 550 lb. (250 kg)
1,500 lb. (680 kg) 655 lb. (295 kg)
1,700 lb. (770 kg) 845 lb. (380 kg)
1,900 lb. (860 kg) 990 lb. (450 kg)
2,100 lb. (950 kg) 1,050 lb. (475 kg)

2,300 lb. (1,040 kg) 1,150 lb. (520 kg)
2,500 lb. (1,130 kg) 1,250 lb. (565 kg)
2,700 lb. (1,225 kg) 1,350 lb. (610 kg)
3,000 lb. (1,360 kg) 1,680 lb. (760 kg)

WT.

24.00 in.
(610 mm)

Specifications Frame 
Width

Frame
Height

Frame
Weight

Tooth
Lengths

Tooth 
Weight

(set of 2)

Total 
Weight

Small* 37.0 in.  
(939.8 mm)

34.5 in. 
(876.3 mm)

105 lb.  
(47.63 kg)

30.0 in.  
(762 mm)
36.0 in.  

(914.4 mm)

130 lb. 
(58.97 kg)

147 lb. 
(66.68 kg)

235 lb. 
(106.60 kg)

252 lb. 
(114.31 kg)

Standard 46.0 in.  
(1,168.4 mm)

39.0 in. 
(990.6 mm)

200 lb.  
(90.72 kg)

42.0 in. 
(1,066.8 mm)

48.0 in. 
(1,219.2 mm)

164 lb. 
(74.39 kg)

181 lb. 
(82.10 kg)

364 lb. 
(165.11 kg)

381 lb. 
(172.82 kg)

Heavy Duty 60.0 in.  
(1,524.0 mm)

49.0 in. 
(1,244.6 mm)

295 lb. 
(133.81 kg)

48.0 in. 
(1,219.2 mm)

238 lb. 
(107.96 kg)

533 lb. 
(241.77 kg)

Hydraulic 48.0 in.  
(1,219.2 mm)

39.0 in. 
(990.6 mm)

383 lb. 
(173.73 kg)

42.0 in. 
(1,066.8 mm)

48.0 in. 
(1,219.2 mm)

164 lb. 
(74.39 kg)

181 lb. 
(82.10 kg)

547 lb. 
(248.12 kg)

564 lb. 
(255.83 kg)

Approved Machines: Skid-Steer Loader, Compact Track Loader, All-Wheel Steer Loader, 
Toolcat™ Utility Work Machine* Mini Track Loader (small pallet forks only)

A T T A C H M E N T S




