

PALLET AND HYDRAULIC FORK

Frame Width	Frame Height	Frame Weight	Tooth Lengths	Tooth Weight (set of 2)	Total Weight
37.0 in. (939.8 mm)	34.5 in. (876.3 mm)	105 lb. (47.63 kg)	30.0 in. (762 mm) 36.0 in. (914.4 mm)	130 lb. (58.97 kg) 147 lb. (66.68 kg)	235 lb. (106.60 kg) 252 lb. (114.31 kg)
46.0 in. (1,168.4 mm)	39.0 in. (990.6 mm)	200 lb. (90.72 kg)	42.0 in. (1,066.8 mm) 48.0 in. (1,219.2 mm)	164 lb. (74.39 kg) 181 lb. (82.10 kg)	364 lb. (165.11 kg) 381 lb. (172.82 kg)
60.0 in. (1,524.0 mm)	49.0 in. (1,244.6 mm)	295 lb. (133.81 kg)	48.0 in. (1,219.2 mm)	238 lb. (107.96 kg)	533 lb. (241.77 kg)
48.0 in. (1,219.2 mm)	39.0 in. (990.6 mm)	383 lb. (173.73 kg)	42.0 in. (1,066.8 mm) 48.0 in. (1,219.2 mm)	164 lb. (74.39 kg) 181 lb. (82.10 kg)	547 lb. (248.12 kg) 564 lb. (255.83 kg)
	Width 37.0 in. (939.8 mm) 46.0 in. (1,168.4 mm) 60.0 in. (1,524.0 mm) 48.0 in.	Width Height 37.0 in. (939.8 mm) 34.5 in. (876.3 mm) 46.0 in. (1,168.4 mm) 39.0 in. (990.6 mm) 60.0 in. (1,524.0 mm) 49.0 in. (1,244.6 mm) 48.0 in. 39.0 in. 39.0 in.	Width Height Weight 37.0 in. (939.8 mm) 34.5 in. (876.3 mm) 105 lb. (47.63 kg) 46.0 in. (1,168.4 mm) 39.0 in. (990.6 mm) 200 lb. (90.72 kg) 60.0 in. (1,524.0 mm) 49.0 in. (1,244.6 mm) 295 lb. (133.81 kg) 48.0 in. 39.0 in. 39.0 in. 38.3 lb. 38.3 lb.	Width Height Weight Lengths 37.0 in. (876.3 mm) (47.63 kg) 46.0 in. (11.68.4 mm) (990.6 mm) (90.72 kg) (11.524.0 mm) (11.524.0 mm)	Weight Weight Lengths Set of 2 Set

Approved Machines: Skid-Steer Loader, Compact Track Loader, All-Wheel Steer Loader, Toolcat™ Utility Work Machine* Mini Track Loader (small pallet forks only)

Small	Loader Rated Operating Capacity	Pallet Fork Load Rating at 15.75 in.	
Л	500 lb. (230 kg)	260 lb. (120 kg)	
	600 lb. (270 kg)	350 lb. (160 kg)	
24.00 in. - (610 mm) - (400 mm) -	700 lb. (320 kg)	440 lb. (200 kg)	

Standard	Loader Rated Operating Capacity	Pallet Fork Load Rating at 24 in.	
24.00 in. (610 mm) - 15.75 in. (400 mm)	950 lb. (430 kg) 1,200 lb. (540 kg) 1,300 lb. (590 kg) 1,500 lb. (680 kg) 1,700 lb. (770 kg) 1,900 lb. (860 kg) 2,100 lb. (950 kg) 2,300 lb. (1,040 kg) 2,500 lb. (1,130 kg)	410 lb. (190 kg) 660 lb. (300 kg) 770 lb. (350 kg) 950 lb. (430 kg) 1,120 lb. (510 kg) 1,270 lb. (580 kg) 1,380 lb. (630 kg) 1,500 lb. (680 kg) 1,500 lb. (710 kg)	

Heavy-Duty	Loader Rated Operating Capacity	Pallet Fork Load Rating at 24 in.	
Л	2,000 lb. (910 kg)	1,300 lb. (590 kg)	
/	2,200 lb. (1,000 kg)	1,430 lb. (650 kg)	
/ wt.	2,400 lb. (1,090 kg)	1,560 lb. (710 kg)	
/1	2,600 lb. (1,180 kg)	1,690 lb. (770 kg)	
/	2,800 lb. (1,270 kg)	1,820 lb. (830 kg)	
- -	3,000 lb. (1,360 kg)	1,950 lb. (880 kg)	
24.00 in. (610 mm)	3,200 lb. (1,450 kg)	2,080 lb. (940 kg)	
15.75 in.	3,400 lb. (1,540 kg)	2,210 lb. (1,000 kg)	١,
(400 mm)	3,600 lb. (1,630 kg)	2,340 lb. (1,060 kg)	

Hydraulic	Loader Rated Operating Capacity	Pallet Fork Load Rating at 24 in.
	900 lb. (408 kg)	360 lb. (160 kg)
Л	1,300 lb. (590 kg)	550 lb. (250 kg)
	1,500 lb. (680 kg)	655 lb. (295 kg)
/ wt.	1,700 lb. (770 kg)	845 lb. (380 kg)
	1,900 lb. (860 kg)	990 lb. (450 kg)
	2,100 lb. (950 kg)	1,050 lb. (475 kg)
	2,300 lb. (1,040 kg)	1,150 lb. (520 kg)
24.00 in.	2,500 lb. (1,130 kg)	1,250 lb. (565 kg)
(610 mm)	2,700 lb. (1,225 kg)	1,350 lb. (610 kg)
	3,000 lb. (1,360 kg)	1,680 lb. (760 kg)





